ALL NEW X-TRAIL
NISSAN
GENUINE ACCESSORIES
Print    |    Close
2 6
3
5
4

With Nissan Accessories, you’re ready for anything.
Print    |    Close
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL ACCESSORIES
CHROME TOUCH
(01) Chrome Touch B-pillar cover KE605 4C600
(02)  Chrome Touch Mirror caps KE960-4E500
(03)  Chrome Touch Strip door sills KE760-4C500
(04)  Chrome Touch Trunk lower finisher KE791-4C520
(05) Chrome Touch STYLE PACK: mirror caps, side stripe door sills,
trunk lower finisher KE600-4C017
ICE CHROME TOUCH
(06) Ice Chrome Touch B-pillar cover KE605 4C060IC
(07) Ice Chrome Touch Mirror caps KE960 4E500IC
(08) Ice Chrome Touch Stripe door sills KE760 4C500IC
(09) Ice Chrome Touch Trunk lower finisher KE791-4C520IC
(10) Ice Chrome STYLE PACK: mirror caps, side stripe door sills,
trunk lower finisher KE600-4C017IC
SPORT TOUCH
(11) Sport pedals kit - Automatic transmission, RHD KE460-4E112
(12)  Sport pedals kit - Manual transmission, RHD KE460-4E012
(13)  OE Gear knob - leather 32865-4EA0A
WHEELS
(14)  OE 17" alloy wheel D0300-4CE1A
(15)  OE 19" alloy wheel D0C00-4CB3A
(16) OE center caps for 17" 40342-BR01A
(17) OE center caps for 19" 40342-4EA1A
(18)  17" FLOW alloy wheel with center caps (Silver G081-2) KE409-4C200
(19)  17"FLOW alloy wheel with center caps (Glossy Black Z11) KE409-4C200BZ
(20)  17" FLOW alloy wheel with center caps (diamond cut Black Z11) KE409-4C200B1
(21)  19" WIND alloy wheel with center caps (Silver G081-2) KE409-4E400
(22)  19" WIND alloy wheel with center caps (Black Z11) KE409-4E400BZ
(23)  19" WIND alloy wheel with center caps (diamond cut Dark Grey KAD ) KE409-4E400DS
(24)  19" IBISCUS alloy wheel with center caps (Silver G081-2) KE409-4C400
(25)  19" IBISCUS alloy wheel with center caps (Black Z11) KE409-4C400BZ
(26)  19" IBISCUS alloy wheel with center caps (diamond cut Dark Grey KAD) KE409-4C400DS
(27)  Lockable wheel nuts KE409-89951
STYLING ACCENTS
(28) Auto folding mirrors KE963-4E002
(29)   Crossover pack: front over rider with front & rear styling plate
(without rear parking sensor) KE600-4C019